Olives | warm, marinated olives served with sourdough

Eggplant Parmigiana | three cheese, eggplant parmigiana,
marinara sauce

Summer Burrata | grilled peach, prosciutto, fig balsamic

Flatbread | chorizo, piquillo peppers, cheese, arugula

Grilled Cheese | gruyere, cheddar, tomato soup
Pollen Burger | ground chuck & brisket or veggie burger,
cheddar, pickled onion, arugula, animal sauce

served with fries or salad

Tuna Sandwich | tuna, capers, dill, aioli, sourdough
served with fries or salad

Vegan Falafel | spicy hummus, Peruvian bell peppers, beets,
cherry tomatoes, sherry vinaigrette

Moroccan Lamb Kofta | Israeli couscous, tzatziki,
fennel & pea tendril

Black Cod | caulilini, beets, creamed sunchoke & parmesan

Pan Seared Salmon | Pea tendrils, sugar snap peas, crispy rice,

carrots sherry vinaigrette

Wagyu Steak | roasted potatoes, caramelized onions,
chimichurri

Lobster Roll | Lobster, cilantro, onion, spicy aioli
served with fries or salad

New Orleans Spicy Shrimp | Shrimp, black rice, bell peppers,
mushrooms, red onion, spicy clam sauce

Fries | served with aioli

Side Salad | sherry vinaigrette

Earl Grey | spiced tea custard, blueberries, salted

whipped cream

Vegan Chocolate Cake | grapefruit & passionfruit sorbet,
strawberries

12

10

14

15

18

15

15

18

20

18

21

18

18

10

10

$10 Burger with a Day Beer $15

Chuck & Brisket or veggie patty served with your choice of salad
or fries

Lobster Roll & Prosecco $20

Served with your choice of salad or fries, and a glass of prosecco

Pasta & Vino $20

Chef’s choice pasta, served with a glass of viognier or shiraz




Espresso / Double Espresso
Espresso Tonic

Americano

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Babyccino

Drip

Cold Brew

Chai

Matcha Tea / Latte

Hot / Iced Chocolate

Kids Hot Chocolate

Kids Horchata

Turmeric & Black Pepper Latte
Mocha

London Earl Grey
English Breakfast
Moroccan Mint

Jasmin Green
Chamomile Clementine*
French Lemon Ginger*
Rooibus Chai*

Ice Black / Herbal Tea
Arnold Palmer

Topo Chico

Harmless Coconut Water
Mexican Coke

Italian Soda

La Croix

Banana Buckwheat Smoothie
Freshy Squeezed OJ
Pressed Juice Sweet Greens

Wifi: PollenGuest
Password: Pollen2100

4.5

3.5/4.0
4.50

Tasmania, Aus 12
Jansz Rose, Tasmania, Aus
Domaine Glinavos, Greece (500ml)

Kaena, Sauvignon Blanc, Santa Ynez, CA
Pewsey Vale Riesling, Eden Valley, Aus
Yalumba Y Series, Viognier, Eden Valley, Aus
Prosper Maufoux, Chardonnay, Bourgone, FR

Tournon, Mathilda Rose, Vic, Aus

Kaena, Grenache, Santa Ynez, CA
Lumen, Pinot Noir, Santa Barbara, USA
Belhara, Malbec, Mendoza, Arg

Thomas Goss, Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Aus

Modern Times, Fruitlands, Gose
Brooklyn, Lager

Day Beer, Lager

Lagunitas, IPA

Sierra Nevada, Pale Ale

Bell's Oberon, Wheat Ale

Mandarin & Thyme Mimosa

mandarin, orange, wormwood, prosecco, thyme

Pineapple & Grapefruit Sangria
Pineapple, grapefruit,
white wine, agave, rosemary

Peach & Almond Bellini
peach, almond blossom, prosecco

Available Thursday & Friday 4pm — late
Saturday & Sunday 10am - late
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